DJM Berlin 2023

erZ|eIte
--

BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH

STP Swim Team Pattensen
STP Swim Team Pattensen
Eintracht Hildesheim
TSV Pattensen
Eintracht Hildesheim
SGS Hannover

SGS Hannover
Hannover 96

W98 Hannover

W98 Hannover

W98 Hannover

SGS Langenhagen

SGS Langenhagen
W98 Hannover

W98 Hannover

SGS Hannover

SGS Hannover

TSV Pattensen

SGS Hannover
Eintracht Hildesheim
STP Swim Team Pattensen
SGS Barsinghausen
SGS Langenhagen
W98 Hannover
Eintracht Hildesheim
Eintracht Hildesheim
Grafen Schwimmteam
WSG Wunstorf

W98 Hannover

W98 Hannover
Eintracht Hildesheim
WSV Bennigsen

WSV Bennigsen
Eintracht Hildesheim
Hannover 96

Saalbach
Wissel
Deppe
Oehring
Dirks
Gottenstroter
von Klaeden
Rohde
Ingenerf
Volkov
Resch
Waldeck
Waldeck
von Hunnius
von Hunnius
Klar

Klar
Oehring
Lemke
Miihe
Saalbach
Krampen
Sabovic
Gemici
Didszun
Didszun
Koriath
Nordmann
Stankov
Trippner
Mordeja
Ehrenpfort
Ehrenpfort
Rudlof
Fellmann

Fiona
Hanna
Victoria
Alia

Jule

Maike
Cecilie
Jana
Carlotta
Michael
Ferdinand
Leon-Maurice
Leon-Maurice
Leonard
Leonard
Hannes Ole
Hannes Ole
Alia

Neri

Svea

Fiona
Alessia
Anisa
Alena

Lisa Marie
Lisa Marie
Jenrik

Jan

Viad
Fabian

Igor Olivier
Kevin
Kevin
Melisa Melek
Jule

2005 [FEN
2005 [EEN
2007 [EEN
2010 [EEN
2007 [EEN
2009 [FeY
2008 [Fe
2007 [FeY
2006 [UFe
2010 [FeY
2010 [Fe
2008 [FeY
2008 [Fe
2007 [FeY
2007 [Fe
2005 [FEY
2005 [UFe
2010 [FeY
2009 [Fe
2010 [FeY
2005 [UFe
2009 [FEY
2007 [Fe
2006 [FEY
2007 R
2007 [EEY
2010 R
2009 [FEY
2007 R
2007 [FEY
2007 R
2005 [FEY
2005 [FeY
2007 Y
2009 [UFeY

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
8
7
8
7
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
8
7
7

21 200m
21 200m
21 200m
21 200m
21 200m
21 200m
21 200m
21 200m
21 200m
22 400m
22 400m
22 400m
122 400m
22 400m
122 400m
22 400m
122 400m
23 50m
23 50m
23 50m
23 50m
23 50m
23 50m
23 50m
23 50m
123 50m
24 50m
24 50m
24 50m
24 50m
24 50m
24 50m
124 50m
25 200m
25 200m

Lagen
Lagen
Lagen
Lagen
Lagen
Lagen
Lagen
Lagen
Lagen
Freistil
Freistil
Freistil
Freistil
Freistil
Freistil
Freistil
Freistil
Rucken
Rucken
Rucken
Rucken
Rucken
Rucken
Rucken
Rucken
Rucken
Rucken
Rucken
Rucken
Rucken
Rucken
Rucken
Rucken
Brust
Brust

Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Frauen

ohne Gewahr ©dei

Vorlauf
Vorlauf
Vorlauf
Vorlauf
Vorlauf
Vorlauf
Vorlauf
Vorlauf
Vorlauf
Vorlauf
Vorlauf
Vorlauf
Finale

Vorlauf
Finale

Vorlauf
Finale

Vorlauf
Vorlauf
Vorlauf
Vorlauf
Vorlauf
Vorlauf
Vorlauf
Vorlauf
Finale

Vorlauf
Vorlauf
Vorlauf
Vorlauf
Vorlauf
Vorlauf
Finale

Vorlauf
Vorlauf

2:40,84
2:40,48
2:40,18
2:39,61
2:37,08
2:33,05
2:30,61
2:28,86
2:22,49
4:40,86
4:36,80
4:16,55
4:14,60
4:07,61
4:08,80
4:05,14
4:04,80
0:33,40
0:33,11
0:32,95
0:32,69
0:32,51
0:32,10
0:31,61
0:30,91
0:31,22
0:32,84
0:31,26
0:29,36
0:29,16
0:28,83
0:27,41
0:27,09
2:59,06
2:49,53

2:40,04
2:38,60
2:39,15
abg.
2:36,48
2:33,28
2:34,34
2:28,38
2:27,48
4:40,27
4:39,87
4:14,60
4:14,75
4:08,80
4:05,34
4:04,80
4:04,34
0:34,08
0:32,25
0:32,94
0:32,96
0:32,16
0:31,63
0:30,96
0:31,22
0:31,17
0:33,03
0:30,97
0:29,07
0:29,36
0:28,43
0:27,09
0:27,08
2:58,21
2:48,18

14
26

24
15
19
12
11
10

9
7
8
4
5
B
6

27
15
15
22
12
14
10
6

~N

23
21
20
25
12

N O

24
13

Abweichung zur
Meldezeit in
Sekunden
-0:00,80
-0:01,88
-0:01,03

-0:00,60
0:00,23
0:03,73
-0:00,48
0:04,99
-0:00,59
0:03,07
-0:01,95
0:00,15
0:01,19
-0:03,46
-0:00,34
-0:00,46
0:00,68
-0:00,86
-0:00,01
0:00,27
-0:00,35
-0:00,47
-0:00,65
0:00,31
-0:00,05
0:00,19
-0:00,29
-0:00,29
0:00,20
-0:00,40
-0:00,32
-0:00,01
-0:00,85
-0:01,35



DJM Berlin 2023

erzielte
IIH%HIH'|iHIHHH|IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIHHIHHIIIIIIIIIIIIHIHIIH%HHHHIIIIIII|Il%i|||i%%!|IHH%H'IIIHHIEHHI%HHHI|!H%H|IIIIIIII|IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII||HHHHH!IIII|III!II!III||H||H%|I|H%IHHHH||

BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH

Grafen Schwimmteam
W98 Hannover

W98 Hannover

W98 Hannover

W98 Hannover

SG RethenSarstedt
Aqua Sports Delligsen
SGS Langenhagen
SGS Langenhagen
WSG Wunstorf

WSG Wunstorf

SG RethenSarstedt
SG RethenSarstedt
SG Lehrte/Sehnde

Falk
Ingenerf
Ingenerf
Resch
Resch
Kossler
Oppermann
Blichenberg
Blichenberg
Delesalle
Delesalle
Wendland
Wendland
Kaminska

Melina
Carlotta
Carlotta
Ferdinand
Ferdinand
Titus Andre
Max

Tim

Tim

Louis
Louis
Finn

Finn
Tekla

2005

2006 [EEY
2006 [EEN
2010 [EEY
2010 [FEH
2009 [EEY
2006 [FEH
2008 [EEY
2008 [FEH
2007 EEN
2007 [FEH
2005 WEEY
2005 [FEH
2010 [N

7
7
8
7
8
7
7
7
8
7
8
7
8
7

25 200m
25 200m
125 200m
26 200m
126 200m
26 200m
26 200m
26 200m
126 200m
26 200m
126 200m
26 200m
126 200m
27 800m

Brust
Brust
Brust
Brust
Brust
Brust
Brust
Brust
Brust
Brust
Brust
Brust
Brust
Freistil

Frauen

Frauen

Frauen

Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Frauen

ohne Gewahr ©dei

Vorlauf
Vorlauf
Finale
Vorlauf
Finale
Vorlauf
Vorlauf
Vorlauf
Finale
Vorlauf
Finale
Vorlauf
Finale
Zeitlauf

2:48,51
2:41,72
2:45,33
2:45,59
2:43,78
2:41,56
2:34,61
2:31,87
2:29,83
2:27,55
2:25,65
2:17,06
2:21,91
9:49,37

2:52,08 12
2:4533 8
2:40,86 6
2:43,78 4
2:39,05 [EH
2:38,89 10
2:34,76 16
2:29,83 7
2:31,15 7
2:2565 3
2:2645 6
2:21,91 2
2:16,62 |1
abg.

Abweichung zur
Meldezeit in
Sekunden
0:03,57
0:03,61
-0:04,47
-0:01,81
-0:04,73
-0:02,67
0:00,15
-0:02,04
0:01,32
-0:01,90
0:00,80
0:04,85
-0:05,29



